UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UC3842G                                                                          LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                             1 of 8
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd   QW-R103-036.C
HIGH PERFORMANCE
CURRENT MODE
CONTROLLER
Ƶ   DESCRIPTION

* Latching PWM for Cycle-By-Cycle current limiting
* Internally trimmed reference with undervoltage lockout
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UC3842GL-S08-R UC3842GP-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
UC3842GL-S08-T UC3842GP-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
UC3842GL-D08-T UC3842GP-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
UC3842G                                                                       LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                 ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ QW-R103-036.C
̈ PIN CONFIGURATION
GND